Margarita 5k run - May 18, 2014 Behind the Wave House
Mission Beach, Ca.

Overall Bib Name Age  FinishTime Gender
1 420 Hornsby, Paris 26 18:22.6 M
2 289 Hughes, Paul 56 18:44.4 M
3 436 Loza, Franco 24 19:15.8 M
4 226 Bellasi, Claudia 32 19:16.6 F
5 292  Eropkin, Kyle 27 19:48.6 M
6 303 Siladi, Jonathan 32 19:56.8 M
7 369 Nolan, Greg 39 20:08.5 M
8 164 Ryan, Patrick 43 20:44.9 M
9 446 Guardado, Saad 21 20:54.1 M
10 373 Gulovsen, Tyler 24 20:57.9 M
11 405 meng, Divina 35 20:58.4 F
12 499 Silva, Jeremy 27 20:58.4 M
13 477  Alampi, Veera 31 21:07.5 F
14 165 Alampi, Phil 31 21:27.6 M
15 281 Warlick, Payson 30 21:50.3 F
16 346 Uselman, Ryan 28 21:51.0 M
17 280 Doyle, Allison 29 21:51.5 F
18 347 Ringsak, Kate 28 22:03.3 F
19 286 Cervantes, Roberto 33 22:27.7 M
20 364 callaway, james 71 22:31.4 M
21 472 Jaehn, Susan 36 22:32.0 F
22 485 Weber, Jeff 26 22:33.0 M
23 261 Baldwin, Nikki 25 22:39.6 F
24 239 Breen, Tina 58 22:47.5 F
25 110 Norton, Christopher 30 22:56.2 M
26 302 Siladi, Patricia 28 22:56.3 F
27 466 Tschetter, Jennifer 23 23:03.5 F
28 227 Aragon, Sydney 24 23:04.2 F
29 221  Stirk, Michael 38 23:13.0 M
30 350 Johnson, Amanda 23 23:24.9 F
31 319 Jacobson, Eric 57 23:27.6 M
32 160 Hamlin, Brett 44 23:31.0 M
33 498 Martinez, Conan 26 23:48.1 M
34 415 Lam, Dan 31 24:26.4 M
35 452  Tritch, Paul 30 24:53.3 M
36 324 Madigan, Mike 70 25:08.1 M
37 351 Oberstein, Sydney 21 25:28.8 M
38 315 Allen, Cory 37 25:30.0 M
39 480 Grady, Jennifer 31 25:31.3 F
40 433 Radke, Arthur 28 25:32.6 M
41 327 Kosemund, Micah 29 25:33.0 F
42 383 Majernik, Danielle 24 25:51.0 F
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384
453
340
328
238
439
459
496
394
465
393
229
174
387
412
411
188
464
186
390
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357
483
243
348
212
332
278
213
392
368
367
434
454
363
166
198
295
345
344
294
196
445
330
491
482
267

Savoian, Stephanie
Ehman, Travis
Prevo, Priscilla
Makin, Ashley
Wallen, Mark
Watkins, Tiffany
Candelaria, Josie
Candelaria, Amber
Brito, Adam

Tram, Tina

Brito, Melissa
Kikuchi, Rebekah
Reinhardt, Katelyn
Elliott, Allison
Williams, Xach
Johnson, Lea
Capers, Andre

Hill, Jeremy

Baker, Jonathan
Laney, West
Laney, Stacy
Baldwin, Amber
Ocampo, Vanes
Lacey, Jeff

Crane, Mary
PAXTON, HANNAH
McMahon, Colleen
Rongley, Kim
paxton, leah
Engen, Darel
Dolan, Todd
Dolan, Shanna
Powell, Kari
Thomas, Genaro
Tyner, Christopher
Bloch, Deb

Baker, Wendy
Chooljian, Cara
Godoy, Hector
Hernandez, Erika
Haros, Anne
Campbell, April
Bobadilla, Raquel
Phan, Julie

Dallan, Seymour
Ocampo, Brenda
Mitchell, Natasha

Behind the Wave House

Mission Beach, Ca.
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31
22
38
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50
34
31
28
40
30
56
35
23
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53
23
24
27
28
33

25:51.5
25:56.8
25:58.8
26:06.5
26:12.7
26:24.3
26:25.1
26:25.3
26:35.0
26:37.0
26:40.6
26:44.3
26:45.2
26:49.4
26:56.2
26:56.3
27:04.0
27:05.4
27:12.9
27:13.9
27:14.5
27:16.0
27:18.5
27:20.7
27:21.8
27:27.4
27:27.8
27:28.6
27:29.2
27:31.5
27:36.7
27:38.3
27:41.2
27:41.6
27:43.9
27:45.2
27:46.7
27:50.6
27:54.0
27:54.3
27:57.7
28:02.7
28:03.8
28:04.8
28:08.1
28:10.5
28:10.6
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266
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322
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333
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366
341
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323
189
228
187
406
475
476
211
192
298
424
233
171
176
175
293
317
316
290
305
359
288
413

Johnson, Sabrina
Stevens, Alexa
Wilkerson, Kimberly
Hales, Peter
Ricanor, Mari

Allen, Leanna

Piehl, Tammy
Teran, Breanna
Glibbery, Nathan
Robbins, Keri
Flores, Samantha
DeBoer, Carolyn
Krom, Allison
Logan, Marie
Anderson, Brooklynn
Sherako, Janelle
Ortega, Carolina
Austria, May
Zimmerman, Tucker
La Bruno, joe

Lopez, Jose

Knox, Amanda
Bazan, Kimberly
Panzica, Phillip
Kara, Susan

Straub, Nina
Transfiguracion, She
Capers, Ginger
Ocop, Emma
Goligoski, Teren
Canales, Constance
Garcia, Hilda
Jimenez, Jessica
Radulovich, Anna
Umada, Barbara
Thompson, Madeline
VanDusen, Jeanell
Halpin, Matt
Belvini, Alicia
Johnstone, Heidi
LaBruno, Michael
Selga, Joanne
Cervantes, Cecilia
Messier, Lee
Frazier, Antonio
Marconi, Sharon
Patton, Mike
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30 28:11.2
26 28:13.1
28 28:14.9
28 28:15.9
44 28:26.4
26 28:30.2
40 28:30.7
26 28:34.3
24 28:35.2
31 28:35.4
25 28:37.6
45 28:39.3
26 28:39.9
34 28:40.6
22 28:44.5
39 28:44.8
22 28:56.2
25 28:58.1
17 29:07.3
67 29:08.1
37 29:09.4
21 29:10.6
39 29:11.4
33 29:21.2
32 29:27.3
49 29:29.7
26 29:34.1
36 29:35.4
33 29:42.1
30 29:49.0
29 29:49.4
33 29:56.6
29 30:01.7
23 30:02.6
35 30:03.4
22 30:03.8
34 30:08.2
30 30:09.6
29 30:10.0
39 30:10.0
46 30:10.6
41 30:20.3
47 30:34.8
37 30:36.8
32 30:37.9
38 30:38.2
31 30:44.6
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408
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481
468
195
455
352
235
342
343
241
419
240
395
169
170
358
248
497
500
432
247
397
260
194
237
272
314
398
417
173
353
183
407
386
385

Zasueta, Andrew
Zasueta, Kori
Flores, Olivia
Martinez, Stephanie
Rivett, Luke
Rivett, Samantha
Rivett, Rodney
Mikeska, Lauren
Kuelbs, Laura
Madison, Chelsea
Willink, Aaron
Willink, Nichole
Gallo, Tanya
Miller, Jessica
Preovolos, Megan
Gordon, Ryan
Galvan, Joshua
Nicoletti, Katie
Blasi, Devika
zepeda, wendy
camarillo, Amelia
Bogle, Diane

Vu, Karen
McDonough, Julie
Hickethier, Amanda
archuleta, javier
Swearingen, Nikki
Baldwin, Andrew
Zulaybar, Roger
Elliot, Shawna
Leffingwell, April
Koyama, Regina
Yadao, Elsa
Dralle, Michael
Butera, Nicole
Partee-Gordon, Tiffa
Hagen, Katarina
Seabrook, Kyla
Hanks, Ellen
Ramos, Jose

Fort, Jahmese
Seals, Ashley
Mosher, Ryan
Marshall, Eve
Valderrama, Denise
Davis, Cassandra
Lam, Lynda

Behind the Wave House
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40 30:46.0
39 30:46.2
33 30:47.4
23 31:11.9
9 31:12.5
3 31:13.7
47 31:14.0
24 31:25.8
24 31:28.2
24 31:28.8
33 31:31.7
34 31:34.7
37 31:35.1
29 31:36.8
29 31:37.9
26 31:42.9
37 31:47.5
30 31:59.6
40 32:06.1
24 32:07.3
23 32:09.1
51 32:10.0
25 32:11.5
41 32:12.4
24 32:19.2
46 32:26.1
32 32:26.3
27 32:30.8
40 32:35.3
21 32:36.1
40 32:36.8
36 32:37.8
46 32:38.1
51 32:52.9
28 32:54.2
26 33:00.5
27 33:00.6
29 33:02.9
36 33:06.3
32 33:15.6
26 33:17.1
30 33:19.5
34 33:23.1
36 33:30.2
34 33:37.9
29 33:46.4
28 33:46.7
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336
277
337
306
253
197
410
185
430
320
450
421
304
307
349
396
372
329
479
478
309
360
263
262
245
246
297
484
414
244
463
219
371
370
222
285
442
441
254
460
161
231
218
494
376
375
326

Alaniz, Alexandra
Lewis, Pamela
herrera, JAMIE
Myers, Annette
Ellis, Christina
Brison, Cheri
Agsalon, Denard
Mikeska, Michelle
Apodaca, Jose
Matarese, Marie
Mills, Kathryn
Torres, Yinette
Hainline, Rebecca
Stenke, Taylor
Crane, Angela
George, Jamie
Barker, Alexandra
Galvan, Simona
Castillo, Erika
Wellke, Rachelle
rivas, ever

Ulloa, Lillian
Yakubisin, Jacob
Yakubisin, John
Capozza, Laure
Durham, Lisa
Boragine, Genna
Levy, Kristen
Allen, Lucia
Lacey, Jennifer
Hill, Dionne
Elkins, Jennifer
Klempan, James
Klempan, Anna
Rivas, Reina
Clark, Stacy
Flores, Ashley
Flores De La Cruz, C
LaBruno, Tiffany
Giacinto, Mark
Paul, Danelle
Mercado, Christine
Velazquez, Rosa
McGraw, Renata
Kress, Chikako
Turner, Donielle
Salazar, Corina

Behind the Wave House

Mission Beach, Ca.

26 33:50.8
50 33:51.2
31 33:52.2
34 33:58.4
32 34:04.9
51 34:05.6
27 34:09.0
27 34:12.0
51 34:14.5
49 34:21.5
38 34:25.7
30 34:30.3
37 34:32.0
8 34:33.5
22 34:37.8
26 34:47.7
23 35:24.8
34 35:48.4
27 35:59.9
34 36:01.2
23 36:04.7
31 36:09.1
8 36:26.6
40 36:26.8
46 36:52.9
49 36:53.0
28 37:18.4
28 37:33.4
37 37:47.7
33 37:53.9
29 38:03.4
26 38:09.7
54 38:10.6
53 38:14.4
28 38:16.8
37 38:18.2
27 38:30.1
38 38:30.7
46 38:37.8
46 38:41.1
24 38:48.7
26 39:14.5
25 39:16.1
26 39:17.2
28 39:17.7
34 39:21.3
30 39:22.1
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242
447
448
208
207
203
200
162
182
172
423
206
284
426
325
177
180
409
391
379
361
362
380
296
495
425
355
354
216
217
205
321
470
471
190
209
489
490
469
381
382
225
223
374
399
400
443

Perry, Zabrina
Davis, Kristin
Davis, Jennifer
Hernandez, Brisa
Luca, Kaitlin

Kim, Jasmine
Do, Christine
Perry, Cathy
Trevino, Christine
Shotton, Heather
English, Tanya
Odanga, Ninette
Mattern, Melissa
Angulo, Bianca
Madigan, Laurie
Rivett, Shelley
Rivett, Isabel
Tan, Krystle
Foster, Lucia
Daniels, Valerie
Tantay, Joanna
Tantay, Merriam

Hernandez, Horacio

Ramirez, Tania
Olsen, Bjarne
Duong, Di-an
Chavez, Daisy
Chavez, Susana
Nelson, Monica
Fox, Lauren
Abella, Tia
Berry, Jennifer
Folk, Greg

Folk, Lorna
Rodriguez, Rosario
Buder, Angelica
Plant, Cathy

Preovolous, Lindsey

Preovolos, Harriet
Cole, Joshua

Cole, Jenna
KOZAIR, TONYA
FAIR, MONE
Horak, Christine
Rangel, Emily
Carmody, Brittani
Kennedy, Cheri
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32
34
34
19
30
25
24
64
40
36
33
31
40
22
63
34
6
27
47
34
22
36
38
38
45
21
22
40
44
32
23
33
60
51
31
38
58
35
58
24
26
53
30
42
33
18
27

39:33.4
39:48.1
39:48.8
39:52.5
39:54.4
39:54.6
39:57.2
40:00.0
40:01.9
40:03.0
40:29.3
40:31.3
40:39.2
40:46.1
41:11.9
41:12.1
41:13.9
41:37.7
41:38.0
42:16.9
42:17.9
42:18.0
42:19.7
42:20.6
42:55.6
44:02.0
44:22.9
44:25.0
44:31.5
44:33.0
45:04.8
45:46.0
46:08.1
46:09.3
46:46.3
46:47.6
47:21.2
47:25.2
47:31.9
47:39.0
47:39.6
50:09.0
50:09.6
53:14.4
54:21.0
54:24.6
54:59.9
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278 444  Fleming, Juni

Behind the Wave House
Mission Beach, Ca.

57 55:00.6

F



